University Centers Rate Sheet

	Student Organization				UC San Diego Department				on liate	
	Hosting art	Admission Admission	partmering with Chartmer. Partmering Departmer. Partmering Departmer.	Parti. Campus	Hosting a Free Hosting with	Admission Admission	Partin Artic	Summer Reserve	lations*	MEvents
Price Center	Ballroom East	No Charge	\$125	\$188	\$850	\$375	\$425	\$850	\$375	\$1,700
	Ballroom West - A	No Charge	\$100	\$75	\$400	\$150	\$175	\$400	\$150	\$800
	Ballroom West - B	No Charge	\$150	\$138	\$750	\$275	\$325	\$750	\$275	\$1,500
	Ballroom West - AB	No Charge	\$250	\$213	\$1,150	\$425	\$500	\$1,150	\$425	\$2,300
	Bear Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Dance Studio	No Charge	\$75	\$38	\$113	\$75	\$150	\$113	\$75	\$225
	The Forum	No Charge	\$75	\$138	\$400	\$275	\$325	\$400	\$275	\$800
	Green Room(s)	No Charge	\$30	\$188	\$50	No Charge	\$30	\$50	No Charge	\$100
	Green Table Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Governance Chambers	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Marshall College Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Muir College Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Red Shoe Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Revelle College Room	No Charge	\$30	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$45	\$68	No Charge	\$100
	Roosevelt College Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Sixth College Room	No Charge	\$30	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$45	\$50	No Charge	\$100
	Snake Path Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Student Leadership Chambers	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Theater	No Charge	\$75	\$150	\$500	\$300	\$350	\$500	\$300	\$1,000
	Warren College Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
Outdoor Locations	Library Walk	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	\$150	No Charge	\$75	\$150	No Charge	\$300
	Matthews Quad	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	\$1,500
	Price Center Plaza	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	\$125	No Charge	\$100	\$125	No Charge	\$250
	Rupertus Lane	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	\$1,500
	Town Square	Not available	Not available	No Charge	Not available	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	\$1,500
Original Student Center	Thich Nhat Hanh Meeting Room	No Charge	\$30	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$45	\$50	No Charge	\$100
	Philip Vera Cruz Meeting Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Dolores Huerta Meeting Room	No Charge	\$50	No Charge	\$68	No Charge	\$60	\$68	No Charge	\$135
	Huerta-Vera Cruz Room	No Charge	\$100	No Charge	\$135	No Charge	\$150	\$135	No Charge	\$270
	Stage Room & Patio	No Charge	\$125	\$188	\$850	\$375	\$425	\$850	\$375	\$1,700
Other Charges	Building Overtime Fee (per hour or part there of)	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125
	Holiday Fee	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
	Merchandise Sale Fee	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$50/\$100 \$150/\$200
0	Sponsorship/Booth Sales Fee	10% of fee	10% of fee or room rental whichever is greatest	10% of fee	10% of fee	10% of fee	10% of fee	10% of fee	10% of fee	10% of fee
		*if booked after Jai	nuary 1st for the sumn	ner of that calend	lar year.					

Your Student Union

